name:

telephone:

By the Blood of Jupiter!

-Tanganelli 2019 "Rude" Rosso IGT

- Momoraia “Haurio” 2017 Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG
Salcheto 2017 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

- Fattoria Rod&no 2017 Chianti Classico DOCG

14.00%

13.50%

13.50%

15.00%

Tuscany, Italy

Chianti Colli Senesi (Tuscany), Italy

Montepulciano (Tuscany), Italy

Chianti Classico (Tuscany), Italy

retail price

$ 23.00

$ 16.00

$ 25.00

$ 21.00

today

$ 20.70

$ 14.40

$ 22.50

$ 18.90

by-the-case

$ 19.55

$ 13.60

$21.25

$ 17.85

quantity



